
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT ,„ ^ , ;^,t |
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 28,2024 ! "3 /

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE ^- ^^w^ ^h!c- [-^w^

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Robert Whitman

Address: 6332 Caenen Lake Road, Apt. B

City and Zip Code: Shawnee, 66216 _ County: Johnson

Office Sought: House of Representatives _ y,^ 18

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26,2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... _ou-'

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ 3175-°°

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... 3255.60

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... 1688.34

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... _lou/-'

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10/28/24
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Robert Whitman

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/27/24

07/31/24

08/16/24

09/02/24

09/07/24

09/17/24

09/19/24

09/08/24

09/18/24

09/23/24

08/05/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Debbie Detmer
10816 West 64th Terrace
Shawnee, KS 66203

Murlene Kidd-Fields
8624 West 79th Street
Overland Park, KS 66204

Roger Parks
13309 W 59th Ter
ShawneeKS66216

Rita Hoffman
2729 Pebble Lane
Lawrence, KS 66047

Sarah Strinden
13855 West 67th Street
Shawnee, KS 66216

Lynn McLarty
12715W55thTer
Shawnee, KS 66216

Mike Beehler
2101 West 114th Street
Leawood, KS 66211

Lida Wurtenberger
5702 Cody
Shawnee, KS 66203

Catherine Gordon
4920 Bradshaw
Shawnee, KS 66216

Rose Gerringer
9931 W, 56th St.
Merriam, KS 66203

Roberts Van Horn
10237 Reeder
Overland Park, KS 66214

Subtotal This Page

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Retired

retired

retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

Loan Efunds

Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Amount

$25.00

$100.00

$300.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$1,975.00

Page _ of_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

08/16/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Mike Hoelting
13006 W 66th St.
Shawnee, KS 66216

John David Myres
22321 W 58th St.
Shawnee, KS 66226

Hoelting Homes LLC
13006 W 66th St.
Shawnee, KS 66216

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

retired

unknown

construction

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

Loan E funds

Other

'-SubtotalThis;Page::-':.l:'-:-:.,:'l;-l:'' •^-'11:,.V;'.' --•••:/- !. •:':- •;:';y-:,l':':' •; •;•'.'•, - •;.." •1:,'"';:;:-. •:[: ••::^-:.'

Amount

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$1,200.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAJU RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line2 of Summary)

$3,175.00

$3,175.00

Page _ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Robert Whitman
(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/31/24

8/2/24

8/16/24

8/19/24

8/23/24

9/4/24

9/11/24

9/19/24

9/23/24

9/23/24

10/3/24

Name and Address

Anedot
1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770
New Orleans, LA 70112

Anedot
1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770
New Orleans, LA 70112

Anedot
1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770
New Orleans, LA 70112

Fedex
13450 W. 87th St.
Lenexa, KS 66215

Fedex
13450 W. 87th St.
Lenexa, KS 66215

Fsdox
13450 W. 87th St.
Lenexa, KS 66215

Anedot
1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770
New Orleans, LA 70112

Anedot
1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770
New Orleans, LA 70112

Anedot
1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770
New Orleans, LA 70112

Fedex
13450 W. 87th St.
Lenexa,KS66215

Johnson County Republican Party
10107 W. 105th St
OverlandPark,KS66212

Subtotal This Page

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Online donation fee

Online donation fee

Online donation fee

Printing

Printing

Printing

Online donation fee

Online donation fee

Online donation fee

Printing

Printing and Mailing

Amount

$1.30

$4.30

$12.30

$57.40

$13.78

$10.11

$6.60

$4.30

$20.30

$18.60

$229.17

$378.16

Page __^.__ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Robert Whitman
(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/7/24

10/17/24

Name and Address

Sir Speedy
895 N Martway Dr.
Olathe, KS 66061

PQ(JQX
13450 W. 87th St.
Lenexa, KS 66215

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Printing

Printing

^SubtotaIThisTage.;^;{;'^?.'^Y:'-;'7:;'"^

Amount

$1,300.08

$10,10

$1,310.18

Page __''_ of_


