KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

October 28, 2024

OCT 28 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Robert Whitman Address: 6332 Caenen Lake Road, Apt. B	
		ounty: Johnson
		istrict: 18
	Office Sought.	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termina	ation Report
		40
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	00.00
		0.455.00
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	4000.24
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	
*	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I undefailure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A	erstand that the intentional
	10/28/24	
Dat	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	
		GEC Form 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Robert	Wh	itman
--------	----	-------

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address Inc	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount	
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
07/27/24	Debbie Detmer 10816 West 64th Terrace Shawnee, KS 66203					✓	\$25.00
07/31/24	Murlene Kidd-Fields 8624 West 79th Street Overland Park, KS 66204					✓	\$100.00
08/16/24	Roger Parks 13309 W 59th Ter Shawnee KS 66216	Retired				✓	\$300.00
09/02/24	Rita Hoffman 2729 Pebble Lane Lawrence, KS 66047					✓	\$50.00
09/07/24	Sarah Strinden 13855 West 67th Street Shawnee, KS 66216					✓	\$100.00
09/17/24	Lynn McLarty 12715 W 55th Ter Shawnee, KS 66216		·			✓	\$100.00
09/19/24	Mike Beehler 2101 West 114th Street Leawood, KS 66211	retired				✓	\$500.00
09/08/24	Lida Wurtenberger 5702 Cody Shawnee, KS 66203	retired		✓			\$500.00
09/18/24	Catherine Gordon 4920 Bradshaw Shawnee, KS 66216			✓			\$100.00
09/23/24	Rose Gerringer 9931 W, 56th St. Merriam, KS 66203			✓			\$100.00
08/05/24	Roberta Van Horn 10237 Reeder Overland Park, KS 66214			✓			\$100.00
177 m m	Subtotal This Page						\$1,975.00

Page of	
---------	--

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount	
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
08/16/24	Mike Hoelting 13006 W 66th St. Shawnee, KS 66216	retired		✓			\$500.00
08/22/24	John David Myres 22321 W 58th St. Shawnee, KS 66226	unknown		✓			\$200.00
08/22/24	Hoelting Homes LLC 13006 W 66th St. Shawnee, KS 66216	construction		✓			\$500.00
							·
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,200.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$3,175.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$3,175.00

Page	of

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Robert Whitman	Ro	bert	Whi	itmar
----------------	----	------	-----	-------

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/31/24	Anedot 1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770 New Orleans, LA 70112	Online donation fee	\$1.30
8/2/24	Anedot 1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770 New Orleans, LA 70112	Online donation fee	\$4.30
8/16/24	Anedot 1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770 New Orleans, LA 70112	Online donation fee	\$12.30
8/19/24	Fedex 13450 W. 87th St. Lenexa, KS 66215	Printing	\$57.40
8/23/24	Fedex 13450 W. 87th St. Lenexa, KS 66215	Printing	\$13.78
9/4/24	Fedex 13450 W. 87th St. Lenexa, KS 66215	Printing	\$10.11
9/11/24	Anedot 1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770 New Orleans, LA 70112	Online donation fee	\$6.60
9/19/24	Anedot 1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770 New Orleans, LA 70112	Online donation fee	\$4.30
9/23/24	Anedot 1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770 New Orleans, LA 70112	Online donation fee	\$20.30
9/23/24	Fedex 13450 W. 87th St. Lenexa, KS 66215	Printing	\$18.60
10/3/24	Johnson County Republican Party 10107 W. 105th St. Overland Park, KS 66212	Printing and Mailing	\$229.17
	Subtotal This Page		\$378.16

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Robert Whitman	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/7/24	Sir Speedy 895 N Martway Dr. Olathe, KS 66061	Printing	\$1,300.08
10/17/24	Fedex 13450 W. 87th St. Lenexa, KS 66215	Printing	\$10.10
			:
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,310.18

Page	2	of
~ 6 -		